
Title:
Support for Implementing the 3 Billion Trees Pledge

Contracting authority:
European Commission, DG for Environment (ENV) 

TED publication date:
30/05/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
04/07/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference number ENV/2022/OP/0009

Title Support for Implementing the 3 Billion Trees Pledge

Description 

This contract shall support the Commission in implementing the pledge for 3 
billion additional trees in the EU by 2030. The contractor will help DG-ENV 
by carrying out desk research, producing some of the deliverables stemming 
from the EU Forest strategy linked to the 3 Billion Trees Pledge and organising 
events, especially with tree planting organisations.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a public 
contract, a framework 
agreement or a dynamic 
purchasing system (DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the buyer 
profile: (URL) 
Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 400000.00 EUR

Estimated value 400000.00 EUR

Main CPV 90700000

NUTS BE100


